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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 2 July Meeting with Egon Zehnder, on promoting diversity and inclusion

in the workplace – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 6 July Steering Committee – teleconference 

Thursday, 8 July Meeting with McKinsey, on promoting diversity and inclusion in

the workplace – teleconference

 

Thursday, 15 July Public consultation on the ECB’s draft Fit and Proper Guide and

new Fit and Proper Questionnaire – introductory remarks at online

public hearing

 

Friday, 16 July Meeting with the Bank Policy Institute (BPI), on the BPI’s origins

and objectives and the activities of its research department on

economics – teleconference

 

Monday, 19 July Meeting with Google Cloud, on cloud innovation in the banking

sector, its regulatory landscape and risk management –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 22 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 23 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 26 July Meeting with S&P Global, on market developments, in particular

on bank rating actions and the S&P quarterly European Credit

Conditions report.– teleconference 

 

Thursday, 29 July Meeting with Hoist Finance, on the role of specialist banks in the

financial sector – teleconference
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